

City of Springfield, Ohio
Asphalt Court - Bid Tabulation

Asphalt Court Repair and Overlay Re-Bid		Roese Bros. Paving
Bid Number: 19-11		14360 St. Rt. 104
Bid Opening Date: 02/27/19		Ashville, OH 43103
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	COST
1	BASE BID - Provide equipment materials, repair, construction, and installation services for Asphalt Court Repair and Overlay	\$211,500.00
2	ALTERNATE BID #1 - provide equipment, materials, construction, and installation services for 4 foot fencing between pickleball courts as shown in the drawing located in the bid specs.	\$31,950.00
3	Exceptions to Specifications -See Bid Submitted	\$31,850.00
TOTAL GUARANTEED MAXIMUM COST		\$275,300.00

City of Springfield, Ohio
Asphalt Court - Bid Tabulation

City of Springfield, Ohio
Asphalt Court - Bid Tabulation

City of Springfield, Ohio
Asphalt Court - Bid Tabulation